
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on February 16. 2012 a copy of the order 

of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated February 16, 2012 in Docket No. 11-0436 (Aqua Illinois. Inc.) 

was served electronically to the following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th 
day of February A.D. 2012. 

OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H MCWHINNIE 

NOTARY PUBLIC· STATE OF ILUNOIS 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08I10/15 
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Terry J. Rakocy 
Aqua Illinois, Inc. 
1000 S. Schuyler Ave. 
Kankakee, IL 60901 
Chicago, IL 60654  * 
mailto:tjrakocy@aquaamerica.com 
 
John E. Rooney & Carla Scarsella 
Attys. for Aqua Illinois, Inc. 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 430 
Chicago, IL 60654  * 
mailto:john.rooney@r3law.com 
mailto:carla.scarsella@r3law.com 
 
Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch, 
  Christie R. Hicks,  
  & Gretchen Wehrenberg Stewart 
Citizens Utility Board 
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800 
Chicago, IL, 60606  * 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailtokmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:gstewart@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Janice A. Dale, Susan Satter, 
  Erica Randall & Cathy Yu 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:jdale@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:aerandall@atg.state.il.us 
mailto:cyu@atg.state.il.us 
 
Forest J. Miles & Audrey D. Mense 
Attorneys for Village of University Park 
McCarthy Duffy LLP 
180 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1400 
Chicago, IL 60601-2602  * 
mailto:fmiles@mccarthyduffy.com 
mailto:amense@mccarthyduffy.com 
 
Ryan Robertson 
Atty for Visconfan USA, Inc. 
Lueders Robertson & Konzen 
1939 Delmar Ave. 
PO Box 735 
Granite City, IL 62040  * 
mailto:ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 

 
James C. Bakk 
Atty. for County of Lake, Illinois 
Law Offices of James C. Bakk 
200 N. Martin Luther King Ave., Ste. 206 
Waukegan, IL 60085  * 
mailto:lojbakk9876@sbcglobal.net 
 
Sheena Kight-Garlisch, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701  * 
mailto:skight@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Michael J. Lannon & Jessica Cardoni 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Suite C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:mlannon@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 


